Swedish Snhowboard Championships
Klappen 2011

Snowboard - Men's SNOWBOARD CROSS
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Fredrik Bergstrom
Ola Sundequist

CHIEF OF RACE Jon Moraeus
CHIEF OF FINISH Olle Danielsson

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS

1st RUN
Maria Danielsson

NUMBER OF FEATURES 13
START TIME

WEATHER: Cloudy
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nal
1541524
9500056
9500090
9500103
1314447
9500111
9500108
9500097
Finals
9500089
9500066
9500112
9500081
7500034
9500076
1174972
7546817
Finals
7500037
9500109
9500083
9500059
9500100
9500080
9500102
9500110
9500082
1778010
7500040

Codex 7552

SNOW: Slushy

Blomberg, Mattias
Granqvist, Robin
Lundkvist, Johan
Rangberg, Daniel
Sterner, Magnus
Sahlin, Carl

Lilius, Jesper
Johansen, Robert

Forsén, Folger
Landmark, Zebastian
Ahlin, Simon
Mattsson, Niklas
Larsson, Marcus
Mobarg, Felix
Randeris Lund, Nicki
Tegebro, Fredrik

Naperotti, Peter
Nyberg, Anders
Bjornstrom, Isak
Skottheim, Johannes
Wicksell, Anton
Ericsson, Tim
Asplund, Dennis
Berggren, Thomas
Landmark, Philip
Pettersson, Mattias
Grénberg, Marcus

Surname and Name YOB

1976
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1979
1987
1979
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1991
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1992
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1992
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1981

1977
1984
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1992
1990
1989
1990
1973
1992
1980
1983

COURSE NAME  Jarvlunken
START

FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

2nd RUN

TEMPERATURE: 10 C

NAT Time Fis Points
SWE 50.000
SWE 40.000
SWE 30.000
SWE 25.000
SWE 22.500
SWE 20.000
SWE 18.000
SWE 16.000

SWE 51.57 14.500
SWE 59.32 13.000
SWE 1'03.52 12.000
SWE 1'05.23 11.000
SWE 1'01.34 10.000
SWE 1'01.42 9.000
DAN 1'02.97 8.000
SWE 59.49  7.500

SWE 1'00.98 7.000
SWE 1'01.95 6.500
SWE 1'03.07 6.000
SWE 1'03.56 5.500
SWE 1'04.95 5.000
SWE 1'05.63 4.500
SWE 1'08.42 4.000
SWE 1'08.61 3.500
SWE 1'00.10 3.000
SWE 1'26.90 2.500
SWE 1'37.78 2.250



